
Coylton Early Years Centre – Lunch Menu from 19th April 2021 
 

 

 Weeks 
commencing  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

W
ee

k 
1  

 
19/4/21, 
10/5/21, 
31/5/21, 
21/6/21, 
12/7/21, 
2/8/21, 
23/8/21, 
13/9/21, 
4/10/21 

Lentil Soup 

Vegeballs & Sweetcorn 

Mince Pie, Mash, Baby 
Carrots and Peas 

Fruit Platter 

Lentil Soup 

Chicken Curry & Rice 

Steak Pie, Mash & 
Sweetcorn 

Frozen Yoghurt 

Pasta Bolognese & 
Garden Peas 

Fruit Salad 

W
ee

k 
2 

26/4/21, 

17/5/21, 

7/6/21, 
28/6/21, 

19/7/21, 

9/8/21, 

30/8/21, 
20/9/21, 

11/10/21 

Lentil Soup 

Vegetable Pasta & 
Garlic & Herb Bread   

Roast Turkey, Baby 
Potatoes & Mixed Veg 

Fruit Platter 

Chicken and Rice Soup 

Kashmiri Quorn Curry 
& Rice 

Macaroni Cheese with 
Peas and Carrots 

Frozen Yoghurt 

Breaded Fish, Wedges 
and Beans 

Fruit Platter 

W
ee

k 
3 

3/5/21, 

24/5/21, 
14/6/21, 

5/7/21, 

26/7/21, 

16/8/21, 
6/9/21, 

27/9/21 

Lentil Soup 

Quorn Sausages in 
Onion Gravy & Wedges 

Vegetable Soup 

Steak Pie, Mash & 
Broccoli 

Lentil Soup 

Tomato Mascarpone 
Pasta with Mixed Veg 

Lasagne, Peas & 
Sweetcorn 

Fruit (Whole Pieces) 

Chicken burger, Mash 
and Beans 

Frozen Yoghurt  
 


